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4 479,43

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 06.12.2018р.

Боненко Тетяна Леонідівна 

Бороздіна Олена Геннадіївна

Балкіна Олена Людвігівна

Відділення НПУ в Миколаївській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенти

Войтовська Жанна Федорівна

Воробйова Тетяна Анатоліївна

Валієва Валерія Валеріївна

Валкова Тетяна Олександрівна

Владова Ілона Олександрівна

Власова Світлана Яківна

Душейко Олеся Михайлівна

Георгієва Оксана Григорівна

Горбенко Олександр Олександрович

Горбуров Кирил Євгенович

Горобченко Сніжана Георгіївна

Грицаєнко Людмила Михайлівна

Карцева Наталя Олександрівна

Захаренко Ірина Валентинівна

Звєздова Ірина Володимирівна

Зідрашко Оксана Іванівна

Євтушенко Алла Миколаївна

Ємельянова Наталя Валеріївна

Лашина Олена Петрівна

Краснова Світлана Миколаївна

Кучерова Ганна Анатоліївна

Лавріненко Максим Іванович

Коноваленко В’ячеслав Вікторович

Корчемаха Світлана Станіславівна

Корчинська Ірина Вікторівна

Коханенко Ольга Григорівна

Міхняєва Альона Андріївна

Малярчук Наталя Василівна

Лєбєдєва Інна Миколаївна

Ліпатнікова Розетта Грікорівна 

Літвінчук Ангеліна Анатоліївна

Любчак Наталія Миколаївна

Некрасова Юлія Володимирівна

Нестеренко Наталія Василівна

Міщук Олена Василівна

Моцар (Полонка) Юлія Сергіївна

Назарова Оксана Сергіївна 

Недвига Альона Федорівна

Нікітін Руслан Володимирович



310,25

1 551,25

470,99

472,45

2 482,00

3 987,47

1 551,25

3 479,07

1 551,25

1 455,99

1 551,25

8 247,15

1 343,97

1 312,76

6 343,63

310,25

1 595,47

1 551,25

310,25

620,44

310,25

310,25

165,17

7 099,94

5 506,91

4 479,43

1 510,60

1 551,25

1 061,43

49 197,54

7 800,15

4 602,89

1 241,04

3 319,74

3 615,44

686,41

1 551,30

271,95

1 100,65

2 725,89

1 551,30

Остапенко Ірина Станіславівна

Островська-Колосюк Юлія Борисівна

Пехлак Оксана Володимирівна

Плющ Світлана Володимирівна

Остапенко Володимир Володимирович

Самойленко Сергій Миколайович

Свіржевська Тетяна Борисівна

Рясик Світлана Леонідівна

Поліщук Людмила Володимирівна

Помазан Яна Валеріївна

Прокопчук Валентина Дмитрівна

Реукова Наталія Анатоліївна

Скорик Максим Олександрович

Ставнича Ірина Олександрівна

Тищенко Олена Олександрівна

Ткаченко Ніна Володимирівна

Середа Наталія Іванівна

Середа Олена Олександрівна

Сидоренко Лариса Миколаївна

Сірякова Олена Вікторівна

Штефанко Тетяна Арионівна

Шульгач Роман Сергійович

Чернікова Олена Євгенівна

Чорна Людмила Сергіївна

Філіпенко Валентина Василівна

Філіпенко Денис Вадимович

Євстратова Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Желєзнякова Олександра Вячеславівна -

ДНК

ДНК

Авраменко Сергій Вікторович-ДНК

Білецька Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Юрлова Тетяна Григорівна

Ягужинська Катерина Тарасівна

Яковлєва Наталія Петрівна

Онищенко Лілія Валеріївна-ДНК

Міщенко Наталія Володимирівна-ДНК

Нікурадзе Тамарі Василівна-ДНК

Каленик Юлія Михайлівна-ДНК

Коваленко Наталія Василівна-ДНК

Коваль Юлія Валеріївна-ДНК

Лобова Ольга Миколаївна-ДНК



316,66

1 706,39

155,14

6 107,05

2 862,43

6 543,31

2 264,15

775,65

30 381,85

6 589,28

620,50

4 927,22

6 714,66

6 689,72

3 723,68

1 116,79

Рябоконь Катерина Леонідівна ДНК

Юрлова Олена Вадимівна

Припинили діяльність

Дубінець Світлана Анатоліївна

Фоменко Сергій Петрович-ДНК

Шевченко Крістіна Михайлівна-ДНК

Селецька Наталія Павлівна-ДНК

Сіраченко Тетяна Петрівна-ДНК

Тищенко Олена Бориславівна-ДНК

Ткаченко Юлія Геннадіївна-ДНК

Харгрівз Віра Михайлівна (Шаталюк)

Яковлєва Юлія Вікторівна декрет 0 09.2016

Савіна Людмила Петрівна

Туровський Віталій Анатолійович

Князєва Юлія Анатоліївна

Краснікова (Білик) Оксана Олександрівна-

ДНК декрет
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